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CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Scores by Class / Category

Club : Sporting Targets Ltd

Discipline :
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37=
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40=

44=
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Name

Scott Barnett
Mark Fletcher
Phil Smith
Samuel Usher
Harry Dickens
Paul Finney
Ross Straker
Jeremy Baker
Dean Horswell
Joshua Poyser
Karl Hagan
Nick Hendrick
Paul Wilkinson
Wayne Martin
Adam Curtis
John Lee

Miles Machin
Philip Bailey
Robert Honour
Argun Ismet
Phil Jowett
Rob Reynolds
Scott Shuckford
Adrian Johnson
Andrew Clifton
Richard
Bunning

Brody Woollard
Chris Sumner
Charlie Drury
Lee Newman
Mark Langford
Neil Smith

Grant Pendleton

Jack
Whitehouse
Michael
Pennington
Nicholas
Portlock

Adam Cocker
Guy Robinson
Timothy Howell
Edward Murrell
Mark Oakley
Peter Jarvis
Stephen
Leonard

Mark Webster

CPSA
EE87191
EE110979
EE26380
EE129712
EE137206
EE129151
EE80861
EE125565
EE38300
EE138501
EE93896
EE86476
EE95667
EE124324
EE68653
EE95608
EE66809
EE107869
EE128554
EE116300
EE124859
EE35542
EE127437
EE110744
EE73876
EE84951

EE123128
EE88963
EE100585
EE99993
EE93902
EE104756
WW377
EE45494

EE70885

EE100978

EE131815
EE133084
EE43629
EE104712
EE124615
EE83557
EE90948

EE126536

Class
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

AA

AA

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

AA

Competition : Jack Pyke English Open 2023

Date :

Cat Total

Senior 112/
Senior 110/
Veteran 109 /
Senior 108 /
Junior 107 /
Veteran 107 /
Senior 107 /
Senior 106 /
Veteran 105/
Junior 105/
Senior 105/
Senior 105/
Senior 105/
Senior 104 /
Senior 103/
Senior 103/
Veteran 103/
Senior 103/
Senior 103/
Senior 102 /
Senior 102/
Senior 102/
Senior 102 /
Veteran 101/
Senior 101/
Senior 101/
Senior 100/
Senior 100 /
Senior 99 /
Senior 97 /
Senior 97 /
Senior 97/
Senior 96 /
Senior 96 /
Senior 96 /
Senior 96 /
Senior 95/
Veteran 95/
Veteran 95/
Senior 94 /
Senior 94 /
Veteran 94 /
Senior 94 /
Senior 93/

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

120

120

120
120
120
120
120
120
120

120

14/06/2023 09:00 - 18/06/2023 17:00
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
44= Matthew EE99919 AA Senior 93/ 120
Sheppard
44= Michael Parsons |[EE115252 |AA Veteran 93/ 120
47 = Adam Poyser EE137287 |AA Senior 92/ 120
47 = Ben Ayres EE65337 AA Veteran 92/ 120
47 = Dale Owen WW2759 AA Senior 92/ 120
47 = Jaymie Sole EE127262 |AA Senior 92/ 120
47= Peter Berwick |EE136267 |AA Senior 92/ 120
52 David Mennie EE113616 |AA Senior 89/ 120
53= James Murray |EE126794 |AA Senior 88/ 120
53= Les Sperling EE24389 AA Veteran 88/ 120
53= Stephen EE19336 AA Veteran 88/ 120
Williams
56 Daryl Vas EE140952 AA Senior 87/ 120
57 Richard Atkins |EE130511 AA Senior 80/ 120
58 Ron Pudney EE131176 |AA Senior 79/ 120
59 Andrew EE129392 AA Veteran 77 / 120

Bosworth
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

A
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Jack Peach EE141390 A Senior 107/ 120
2 Keith EE104418 A Veteran 106/ 120
Hodgkinson
3 Joe Wade EE108867 A Senior 105/ 120
4 David Heath EE111685 A Senior 103/ 120
5 David Frisby EE113415 A Senior 102/ 120
6 Richard Sporle A* Senior 100/ 120
7= Becky Clifton EE127058 A Ladies 99/ 120
7= Geoff Peacock |EE97243 A Senior 99/ 120
7= Stephen EE123492 A Senior 99/ 120
Townsend
7= Steven EE38032 A Veteran 99/ 120
Wilkinson
11= Adam Fearn EE113772 A Senior 98/ 120
11= Ben Goddard EE143423 A Senior 98/ 120
11= Bruce Allman EE101392 A Senior 98/ 120
11= Dominic Green |EE142659 |A Senior 98/ 120
11= Nigel Lane EE132782 A Veteran 98/ 120
11= Russell Instone |[EE101168 A Senior 98/ 120
11= Stuart Burgess [EE119150 |A Senior 98/ 120
18= Frazer Jolly EE142939 A Senior 96/ 120
18= Geoff Garrod A* Senior 96/ 120
18= Karl Hoolhouse |[EE120256 |A Senior 96/ 120
18= Kevin Childs EE36385 A Senior 96/ 120
18= Laurence Fisher |[EE89790 A Senior 96/ 120
23= Paul Childerley |EE144269 |A Senior 95/ 120
23= Paul Thomas EE141375 A Senior 95/ 120
23= Richard Allen EE12063 A Senior 95/ 120
23= Richard Jones |EE90994 A Senior 95/ 120
23= Tim Howell Jnr |[EE130441 A Senior 95/ 120
28= Albert Moss EE69625 A Veteran 94/ 120
28= Angus Brown EE37128 A Veteran 94/ 120
28= Michael Smith A* Senior 94 / 120
31 Lee Wainwright A* Senior 93/ 120
32= Andrew Jones |EE50331 A Veteran 92/ 120
32= Brian Evans EE81062 A Senior 92/ 120
32= James Gott EE114054 A Senior 92/ 120
32= Kevin Durrant |EE84238 A Senior 92/ 120
36= Ceyla Ismet EE128249 A Ladies 91/ 120
36= John Simpson |EE129881 A Senior 91/ 120
36= Martin Finn EE94270 A Veteran 91/ 120
36= Stuart Cole EE107995 A Veteran 91/ 120
40= Julie Burton EE119151 A Ladies 90/ 120
40= Kerry Oakley EE124597 |A Ladies 90/ 120
40= Stephen EE109954 A Senior 90/ 120
Herrieven
43= Geoff Farmer EE101350 A Veteran 89/ 120
43= Peter Armett EE88517 A Senior 89/ 120
43= Terry Wilkinson EE148947 |A* Junior 89/ 120
46= Barry Wheatley |[EE133782 |A Senior 88/ 120
46= Bob Meadows |EE11003 A Veteran 88/ 120
46= Jim Baird EE80099 A Veteran 88/ 120
49= James Smith EE6969 A Senior 87/ 120
49= Mark Byng EE81145 A Veteran 87/ 120
51 Mick Kenny EE101217 A Senior 86/ 120
52= Alan Gates EE125139 A Veteran 85/ 120
52= Colin Burrows |EE122607 |A Veteran 85/ 120
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52

52

52
52
52
59
59
59
62
62
62
62

66

66
66
69
69
69
72
73

73
75
76
77
77
79
80
81

Daniel EE139769
Bedington
David EE119244
Sheldrake

James King EE120239
Lee Clements EE119315
Michael Chiakli |[EE137054
Edward Britton |[EE141335
Julian Tuck EE136729
Mark Burrows |EE128942
Andy Walker EE110501
John Rollinson |EE96098

Robert Bailey |EE109926

Stephen EE129951
Lawrence

Moya EE139653
Cherwayko

Robert Steel EE141043
Travis Durrant |[EE129495
Gabriel Vint EE117400
James Mcalevey |[EE112818
Mike Townsend |[EE139989
William Cooper EE68199

Glenn EE140123
Stevenson
Neil Jones WW2972

Allan Richards |EE148041
Katie Durrant |EE135238
Alan Rowley EE71617
Rob Johnson EE136489
Darren Marsh EE138079
David Pryce EE61653
Peter EE141879
Littleworth
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Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Senior
Veteran

Ladies

Veteran
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Veteran
Senior

Veteran
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Senior
Senior
Veteran
Senior

85/
85/

85/
85/
85/
84/
84/
84/
82/
82/
82/
82/

81/

81/
81/
80/
80/
80/
79/
77 /

77 /
76 /
74 /
73/
73/
69/
66 /
60/

/
)
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120
120

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

120

120
120
120
120
120
120
120

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

B
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Andrew Nicholls EE131157 B Veteran 98/ 120
2 Pete Norton EE134370 B Veteran 97/ 120
3= Marcus Went EE67734 B Senior 96/ 120
3= Matthew Armett EE136704 |B Senior 96/ 120
5= Adam Jones B* Senior 93/ 120
5= Chelsea King EE138618 B Ladies 93/ 120
7= Jamie Frith EE112748 B* Senior 92/ 120
7= Mark Trett EE109182 B Veteran 92/ 120
9 Paul Walker EE117074 B Veteran 90/ 120
10= Dan Thor B* Senior 88/ 120
10= Liam Hall EE144909 B Senior 88/ 120
12= Andrew Skinner EE120949 B Senior 87/ 120
12= Roy Goodwin EE109370 B Veteran 87/ 120
14= Matthew EE101339 B Senior 86/ 120
Harrison
14= Nigel Lacey EE66152 B Veteran 86/ 120
14= Philip Gerrans |[EE141433 B Senior 86/ 120
14 Wayne EE141201 B Senior 86/ 120
Fairweather
18= John Badcock EE144382 B Senior 85/ 120
18= Paul Clemence |EE96118 B Senior 85/ 120
18= Rob Osborne EE141596 B Senior 85/ 120
21= Andrew WW3009 B Senior 84/ 120
Northam
21= Edward Armett EE142941 B* Senior 84/ 120
21= Stephen EE145106 B Senior 84/ 120
Blanchard
24= Anthony Boyle |EE101755 B Veteran 83/ 120
24= Grant Davidson EE38259 B Veteran 83/ 120
24= John Tovey EE147373 B Senior 83/ 120
24= Marc Armstrong EE147630 B Senior 83/ 120
24= Michael EE142626 |B* Senior 83/ 120
Newland
29= Adam Longstaff EE123641 B Senior 82/ 120
29= Richard EE129280 B Veteran 82/ 120
Dumpleton
31= Andrew White |EE132439 B Veteran 81/ 120
31= Daniel Twinn EE114407 B* Senior 81/ 120
31= James Robinson EE132274 B Senior 81/ 120
31= Mark Eastwood EE141591 B Senior 81/ 120
31= Paul Barton EE126082 B* Senior 81/ 120
31= Paul Wisbey EE131352 B Senior 81/ 120
31= Robert Sinton EE144832 B Senior 81/ 120
31= Stuart EE125578 B* Veteran 81/ 120
Sangster-Marsh
31= Tom Durance EE141208 B Senior 81/ 120
40= Mr M Blake EE32686 B Veteran 80/ 120
40= Christopher EE73188 B Senior 80/ 120
White
40= Jonathan EE121230 B Senior 80/ 120
Severn
40= Mark Strickland EE131235 B Senior 80/ 120
40= Nicholas Dear |EE133994 B Senior 80/ 120
40= Stephen EE128140 B Veteran 80/ 120
Blackman

40= Steve Brookes |EE140623 B Senior 80/ 120
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Benjamin
Woodham
Christine
Robinson
George Wilson
Mark Veitch
Tom Dancer
Alen Robinson
David Rae
Philip King
Phillip
Buckthorpe
John Bosworth
Stephen
Henshaw

Anthony Weston

Jim Grant
David Gagin

Graham Gooday

Ian Wilson
Peter Bridger
Edward Warner
Leslie Jay

Brian
Richardson
Darren
Stevenson

EE140150

EE100283

EE118026
EE82881
EE105838
EE96426
EE96593
EE107664

EE132336
EE63375

EE144008
EE90057
EE124045
EE108555
EE140672
EE27558
EE124878
EE24702
EE126807

EE142075
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Senior

Ladies

Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Senior

Senior
Senior

Senior
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Senior
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran

Senior

78 /
77 /

77 /
77 /
77 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
76 /

74/
74 /
73/
72/
72/
69 /
68 /
68 /
63/

61/

/
)
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120
120

120
120
120
120
120
120
120

120
120

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

120

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

C
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Toby Steggles |EE142676 |C Senior 91/ 120
2 Jamie C* Senior 90/ 120
MacGregor
3 Andrew Crow EE132700 C* Senior 89/ 120
4 Ben Wootton EE146320 C Senior 88/ 120
5 Amy Bratt EE139378 |C Senior 86/ 120
6= Gary Jolliffe C* Senior 81/ 120
6= John EE145635 C Veteran 81/ 120
Wainwright
= David Adderley |[EE99359 C* Veteran 80/ 120
= Mick Maye EE142599 C Senior 80/ 120
= Raymond Testa |[EE144708 |C Veteran 80/ 120
= Richard Moore |EE143742 C Senior 80/ 120
12= Chris Pyatt C* Senior 79/ 120
12= Dale Wright C* Veteran 79/ 120
12= Jamie Collins EE146977 C Senior 79/ 120
12= Simon Critchley [EE144833 C Senior 79/ 120
16= Ian Fountain C* Senior 78/ 120
16= Martyn Reed EE135941 C* Senior 78 / 120
16= Phil Sabin EE102451 |C Senior 78/ 120
16= Steven Williams EE107911 |C* Senior 78 / 120
20 Robert Silvain |EE146211 |C Senior 77 / 120
21 Roger Bonner |EE50007 C* Veteran 76/ 120
22= Mike Pattison EE133097 |C Veteran 75/ 120
22= Philip Harper EE132712 |C Veteran 75/ 120
22= Robert Twinn EE111570 C* Senior 75/ 120
25= Jon Wareing EE136959 C Senior 74/ 120
25= Lee Wilcoxson |EE129381 |C* Senior 74/ 120
27= Alan Prosser EE111237 C* Veteran 73/ 120
27= Bryn Farr EE127382 C Senior 73/ 120
27= Leslie Searle EE147944 |C Veteran 73/ 120
27= Robert Scoley |EE70361 C Veteran 73/ 120
27= Terry Davison |EE70289 C Veteran 73/ 120
32= Adam EE148224 |C Senior 72/ 120
Baverstock
32= Richard Knight C* Senior 72/ 120
34= Andrew EE137384 |C Veteran 71/ 120
Atkinson
34= Paul Donnelley C* Senior 71/ 120
36= Chris Taylor C* Senior 70/ 120
36= Hugh Walton EE105248 |C Veteran 70/ 120
36= Marcus EE126264 C Senior 70/ 120
Whitehouse
36= Martin Baker EE148123 C Senior 70/ 120
40= John Dear EE134270 |C Senior 69/ 120
40= John Pyatt C* Veteran 69/ 120
40= Trevor EE98485 C Veteran 69/ 120
Stearman
43= Anthony EE107410 |C* Veteran 68/ 120
Prosser
43= Keith Cooper EE115955 [C Senior 68/ 120
43= Mark Hare EE126916 [C* Senior 68/ 120
43= Roger Farman |EE127984 |C Senior 68/ 120
47= Chris Lynch C* Senior 67/ 120
47= Ian Hepworth |[EE140627 |C Senior 67/ 120
49= Charlie Joy EE143315 |C Senior 66/ 120

49= Oliver Darnell EE140677 |C Senior 66/ 120
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49= Pinky Leeder C* Ladies 66/ 120
52= Brian Rutterford EE148836 |C* Senior 65/ 120
52= Darren Wiles EE145315 C* Senior 65/ 120
52= Paul Davis EE136275 C Senior 65/ 120
55= Ian Payne EE140269 C Senior 64/ 120
55= Lee Woodham |EE137203 |C Senior 64/ 120
55= Martin Beer EE138021 C Veteran 64/ 120
55= Stephen EE140776 |C Senior 64/ 120
Downing
59= Chris Inglis EE148735 |C Senior 63/ 120
59= David White EE141889 |C Senior 63/ 120
59= Judith Lock EE105706 |C Ladies 63/ 120
59= Rose Palmer EE71592 C Ladies 63/ 120
63 Andrew Rhodes |[EE137398 C* Senior 62/ 120
64= Heath Bamford |[EE147131 C* Senior 61/ 120
64= Steven May EE50054 C* Veteran 61/ 120
64= Tony Quince EE139643 [C* Senior 61/ 120
67 Fiona Robinson C* Ladies 60/ 120
68 Christopher EE144405 |C* Senior 59/ 120
Kemp
69= Duncan Belcher |[EE143573 |C* Senior 57/ 120
69= Kevin Day EE144514 C Senior 57/ 120
71 Peter Steggles C* Senior 56/ 120
72 Gerald Gerrard EE105778 |C Veteran 55/ 120
73= Graham Cox EE122770 C Veteran 54/ 120
73= Mark Harrison |EE115750 |C Senior 54/ 120
73= Matt Marshall C* Senior 54/ 120
73= Robert Nichols C* Senior 54/ 120
73= Stephen Wall C* Senior 54/ 120
78= Katie Berwick C* Junior 52/ 120
78= Thomas EE147466 |C* Senior 52/ 120
Henriksen
80 Trevor Rudland EE143454 |C* Veteran 51/ 120
81 Alistair Corps- C* Senior 34/ 120
bell

82 Irene Wright EE145504 | C* Senior 16/ 120
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T/0 Name

CPSA
Ian Todd

Dean Notely
Baron Pollard
Wai Fu

Alex Higgins
Phil Ham
Michael Cox
Carl Warnes
Craig Adams
Phil Ely
Wayne Cottam
John Davey
Steve Mudford
Anthony
Matthews
David Elliott
Cliff Morris
Harry Moore
Matt Buddle
Dave Purchase
Bryan Fairfax
Ash Curran
Chris Roberts
David Scarrott
John Lonergan
Nigel Farr
Antony Wray
Chris Linfield
Christine Blake
Glenn Burgess
Richard Dancer
John Cordell
Henry Parrott
Andrew Board
Mark Board
Colin Cox

Class
uc
ucC
uc
uc
ucC
uc
uc
ucC
uc
ucC
uc
uc
uc
uc

uc
uc
ucC
uc
uc
ucC
uc
uc
ucC
uc
ucC
ucC
uc
ucC
ucC
uc
ucC
ucC
uc
ucC
uc

Cat

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Veteran
Senior
Senior
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Senior
Veteran
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Total
96 /
94 /
90 /
89 /
87/
85/
84 /
82/
82/
81/
81/
77 /
77 /
76 /

75/
73/
73/
73/
72/
72/
69 /
69 /
67 /
67 /
66 /
65/
64 /
64 /
61/
60 /
58/
57/
55/
52/
51/

>y

/

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Junior

# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total

1 Harry Dickens |EE137206 AA Junior 107/ 120
2 Joshua Poyser |EE138501 AA Junior 105/ 120
3 Terry Wilkinson [EE148947 |A* Junior 89/ 120
4 Travis Durrant |EE129495 |A Junior 81/ 120
5 Katie Berwick C* Junior 52/ 120
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Ladies

# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total

1 Becky Clifton EE127058 |A Ladies 99/ 120

2 Chelsea King EE138618 B Ladies 93/ 120

3 Ceyla Ismet EE128249 A Ladies 91/ 120

4= Julie Burton EE119151 A Ladies 90/ 120

4= Kerry Oakley EE124597 |A Ladies 90/ 120

6 Moya EE139653 A Ladies 81/ 120
Cherwayko

7 Christine EE100283 B Ladies 77/ 120
Robinson

8 Katie Durrant |EE135238 |A Ladies 74 / 120

9 Pinky Leeder C* Ladies 66/ 120

10 Christine Blake ucC Ladies 64/ 120

11= Judith Lock EE105706 |C Ladies 63/ 120

11= Rose Palmer EE71592 C Ladies 63/ 120

13 Fiona Robinson C* Ladies 60/ 120
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Senior
# T/0 |Name CPSA
1 Scott Barnett EE87191
2 Mark Fletcher |EE110979
3 Samuel Usher |EE129712
4= Jack Peach EE141390
4= Ross Straker EE80861
6 Jeremy Baker |EE125565
7= Joe Wade EE108867
7= Karl Hagan EE93896
7= Nick Hendrick |EE86476
= Paul Wilkinson |[EE95667
11 Wayne Martin |[EE124324
12= Adam Curtis EE68653
12= David Heath EE111685
12= John Lee EE95608
12= Philip Bailey EE107869
12= Robert Honour |EE128554
17= Argun Ismet EE116300
17= David Frisby EE113415
17= Phil Jowett EE124859
17= Rob Reynolds |EE35542
17= Scott Shuckford [EE127437
22= Andrew Clifton EE73876
22= Richard EE84951
Bunning
24= Brody Woollard |[EE123128
24= Chris Sumner |EE88963
24= Richard Sporle
27= Charlie Drury  |[EE100585
27= Geoff Peacock |EE97243
27= Stephen EE123492
Townsend
30= Adam Fearn EE113772
30= Ben Goddard EE143423
30= Bruce Allman EE101392
30= Dominic Green |[EE142659
30= Russell Instone EE101168
30= Stuart Burgess EE119150
36= Lee Newman EE99993
36= Mark Langford |EE93902
36= Neil Smith EE104756
39= Frazer Jolly EE142939
39= Geoff Garrod
39= Grant Pendleton WW377
39= Ian Todd
39= Jack EE45494
Whitehouse
39= Karl Hoolhouse [EE120256
39= Kevin Childs EE36385
39= Laurence Fisher [EE89790
39= Marcus Went EE67734
39= Matthew Armett EE136704
39= Michael EE70885
Pennington
39= Nicholas EE100978
Portlock
51 Adam Cocker EE131815
51= Paul Childerley EE144269

Class
AA
AA
AA

AA
AA

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

AA
AA
AA
AA

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

>\ > > > > >
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A

A
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A*

Cat

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior

Total
112/
110/
108 /
107 /
107 /
106 /
105/
105/
105/
105/
104 /
103/
103/
103/
103/
103/
102 /
102/
102 /
102/
102/
101/
101/

100/
100/
100/
99/
99/
99/

98/
98 /
98 /
98/
98 /
98 /
97/
97/
97/
96 /
96 /
96 /
96 /
96 /

96 /
96 /
96 /
96 /
96 /
96 /

96 /

>
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120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

120
120
120
120
120
120

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

120
120
120
120
120
120

120

120
120

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Paul Thomas
Richard Allen
Richard Jones
Tim Howell Jnr
Dean Notely
Edward Murrell
Mark Oakley
Michael Smith
Stephen
Leonard

Adam Jones
Lee Wainwright
Mark Webster
Matthew
Sheppard
Adam Poyser
Brian Evans
Dale Owen
James Gott
Jamie Frith
Jaymie Sole
Kevin Durrant
Peter Berwick
John Simpson
Toby Steggles
Baron Pollard
Jamie
MacGregor
Stephen
Herrieven
Andrew Crow
David Mennie
Peter Armett
Wai Fu

Barry Wheatley
Ben Wootton
Dan Thor
James Murray
Liam Hall

Alex Higgins
Andrew Skinner
Daryl Vas
James Smith
Amy Bratt
Matthew
Harrison

Mick Kenny
Philip Gerrans
Wayne
Fairweather
Daniel
Bedington
David
Sheldrake
James King
John Badcock
Lee Clements
Michael Chiakli
Paul Clemence
Phil Ham

Rob Osborne

EE141375
EE12063
EES0994
EE130441

EE104712
EE124615

EE90948

EE126536
EE99919

EE137287
EE81062

WWwW2759

EE114054
EE112748
EE127262
EE84238

EE136267
EE129881
EE142676

EE109954

EE132700
EE113616
EE88517

EE133782
EE146320

EE126794
EE144909

EE120949
EE140952
EE6969

EE139378
EE101339

EE101217
EE141433
EE141201

EE139769
EE119244
EE120239
EE144382
EE119315
EE137054
EE96118

EE141596

>z c> > >>r

B*
A
AA
AA
AA
AA

B*
AA

AA

uc
C*

C*
AA

uc

B*

AA

uc
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Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

95/
95/
95/
95/
94/
94 /
94 /
94/
94 /

93/
93/
93/
93/

92/
92/
92/
92/
92/
92/
92/
92/
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120
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120
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120

120

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
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106= Andrew WW3009 B Senior 84/ 120
Northam
106= Edward Armett |[EE142941 B* Senior 84/ 120
106= Edward Britton |[EE141335 A Senior 84/ 120
106= Julian Tuck EE136729 |A Senior 84/ 120
106= Mark Burrows |EE128942 A Senior 84/ 120
106= Michael Cox ucC Senior 84/ 120
106= Stephen EE145106 B Senior 84/ 120
Blanchard
113= John Tovey EE147373 B Senior 83/ 120
113= Marc Armstrong |[EE147630 B Senior 83/ 120
113= Michael EE142626 B* Senior 83/ 120
Newland
116= Adam Longstaff EE123641 B Senior 82/ 120
116= Carl Warnes ucC Senior 82/ 120
116= Craig Adams ucC Senior 82/ 120
116= Robert Bailey EE109926 A Senior 82/ 120
120= Daniel Twinn EE114407 B* Senior 81/ 120
120= Gary Jolliffe C* Senior 81/ 120
120= James Robinson EE132274 B Senior 81/ 120
120= Mark Eastwood |[EE141591 B Senior 81/ 120
120= Paul Barton EE126082 B* Senior 81/ 120
120= Paul Wisbey EE131352 B Senior 81/ 120
120= Phil Ely ucC Senior 81/ 120
120= Robert Sinton |EE144832 B Senior 81/ 120
120= Tom Durance EE141208 B Senior 81/ 120
120= Wayne Cottam ucC Senior 81/ 120
130= Christopher EE73188 B Senior 80/ 120
White
130= Gabriel Vint EE117400 A Senior 80/ 120
130= James Mcalevey EE112818 A Senior 80/ 120
130= Jonathan EE121230 B Senior 80/ 120
Severn
130= Mark Strickland |[EE131235 B Senior 80/ 120
130= Mick Maye EE142599 |C Senior 80/ 120
130= Mike Townsend EE139989 A Senior 80/ 120
130= Nicholas Dear |EE133994 B Senior 80/ 120
130= Richard Atkins |EE130511 AA Senior 80/ 120
130= Richard Moore |EE143742 C Senior 80/ 120
130= Steve Brookes |EE140623 B Senior 80/ 120
141= Chris Pyatt C* Senior 79/ 120
141= Jamie Collins EE146977 C Senior 79/ 120
141= Ron Pudney EE131176 AA Senior 79/ 120
141= Simon Critchley [EE144833 |C Senior 79/ 120
145= Benjamin EE140150 B Senior 78/ 120
Woodham
145= Ian Fountain C* Senior 78 / 120
145= Martyn Reed EE135941 C* Senior 78 / 120
145= Phil Sabin EE102451 C Senior 78/ 120
145= Steven Williams [EE107911 C* Senior 78 / 120
150= Glenn EE140123 A Senior 77 / 120
Stevenson
150= John Davey ucC Senior 77/ 120
150= Mark Veitch EE82881 B Senior 77/ 120
150= Robert Silvain |EE146211 C Senior 77 / 120
150= Steve Mudford ucC Senior 77/ 120
155= Alen Robinson EE96426 B Senior 76 / 120
155= Allan Richards |EE148041 A Senior 76 / 120
155= Anthony ucC Senior 76/ 120

Matthews
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155=

159=
159=
159=
159=

163=

163=
163=
166=
166=
166=
166=
166=
166=
166=
173=
173=

173=
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178

179=
179=
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182=
182=
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187=
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193=
193=
193=
196=
196=
196=
196=
200=
200=
200=
200=

204=
204=
206

207=

207=
207=
207=

Phillip
Buckthorpe
David Elliott
John Bosworth
Robert Twinn
Stephen
Henshaw
Anthony
Weston

Jon Wareing
Lee Wilcoxson
Alan Rowley
Bryn Farr

Cliff Morris
David Gagin
Harry Moore
Matt Buddle
Rob Johnson
Dave Purchase
Adam
Baverstock
Bryan Fairfax
Ian Wilson
Richard Knight
Paul Donnelley
Chris Taylor
Marcus
Whitehouse
Martin Baker
Ash Curran
Chris Roberts
Darren Marsh
John Dear
Peter Bridger
Keith Cooper
Mark Hare
Roger Farman
Chris Lynch
David Scarrott
Ian Hepworth
Charlie Joy
Nigel Farr
Oliver Darnell
Antony Wray

EE132336
EE111570
EE63375

EE144008
EE136959
EE129381
EE71617

EE127382

EE124045

EE136489

EE148224

EE140672

EE126264

EE148123

EE138079
EE134270
EE27558

EE115955
EE126916
EE127984

EE140627
EE143315

EE140677

Brian Rutterford EE148836

Darren Wiles
Paul Davis
Chris Linfield
Tan Payne

Lee Woodham
Stephen
Downing

Chris Inglis
David White
Andrew Rhodes
Darren
Stevenson
Glenn Burgess
Heath Bamford
Tony Quince

EE145315
EE136275

EE140269
EE137203
EE140776

EE148735
EE141889
EE137398
EE142075

EE147131
EE139643

B*

uc

C*

uc
C*
C*

Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior

76/

75/
75/
75/
75/

74/

74/
74/
73/
73/
73/
73/
73/
73/
73/
72/
72/

72/
72/
72/
71/
70/
70/

70/
69 /
69 /
69 /
69 /
69 /
68 /
68 /
68 /
67 /
67/
67/
66 /
66 /
66 /
65 /
65/
65/
65 /
64 /
64 /
64 /
64 /

63/
63/
62/
61/

61/
61/
61/

/
)
&4

120

120
120
120
120

120

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

120
120
120
120
120
120

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

120
120
120
120

120
120
120
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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211= Peter EE141879 |A Senior 60/ 120
Littleworth

211= Richard Dancer ucC Senior 60/ 120

213 Christopher EE144405 |C* Senior 59/ 120
Kemp

214= Duncan Belcher [EE143573 C* Senior 57/ 120

214= Henry Parrott ucC Senior 57/ 120

214= Kevin Day EE144514 C Senior 57/ 120

217 Peter Steggles Cc* Senior 56/ 120

218 Andrew Board ucC Senior 55/ 120

219= Mark Harrison |EE115750 [|C Senior 54/ 120

219= Matt Marshall C* Senior 54/ 120

219= Robert Nichols C* Senior 54/ 120

219= Stephen Wall C* Senior 54 / 120

223= Mark Board V[® Senior 52/ 120

223= Thomas EE147466 C* Senior 52/ 120
Henriksen

225 Colin Cox ucC Senior 51/ 120

226 Alistair Corps- C* Senior 34/ 120
bell

227 Irene Wright EE145504 C* Senior 16/ 120
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Veteran
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Phil Smith EE26380 AA Veteran 109/ 120
2 Paul Finney EE129151 AA Veteran 107/ 120
3 Keith EE104418 A Veteran 106/ 120
Hodgkinson
4 Dean Horswell |EE38300 AA Veteran 105/ 120
5 Miles Machin EE66809 AA Veteran 103/ 120
6 Adrian Johnson EE110744 AA Veteran 101/ 120
7 Steven EE38032 A Veteran 99/ 120
Wilkinson
= Andrew Nicholls EE131157 B Veteran 98/ 120
= Nigel Lane EE132782 A Veteran 98/ 120
10 Pete Norton EE134370 B Veteran 97/ 120
11= Guy Robinson EE133084 |AA Veteran 95/ 120
11= Timothy Howell [EE43629 AA Veteran 95/ 120
13= Albert Moss EE69625 A Veteran 94/ 120
13= Angus Brown EE37128 A Veteran 94 / 120
13= Peter Jarvis EE83557 AA Veteran 94/ 120
16 Michael Parsons EE115252 |AA Veteran 93/ 120
17= Andrew Jones EE50331 A Veteran 92/ 120
17= Ben Ayres EE65337 AA Veteran 92/ 120
17= Mark Trett EE109182 B Veteran 92/ 120
20= Martin Finn EE94270 A Veteran 91/ 120
20= Stuart Cole EE107995 A Veteran 91/ 120
22 Paul Walker EE117074 B Veteran 90/ 120
23 Geoff Farmer EE101350 A Veteran 89/ 120
24= Bob Meadows EE11003 A Veteran 88/ 120
24= Jim Baird EE80099 A Veteran 88/ 120
24= Les Sperling EE24389 AA Veteran 88/ 120
24= Stephen EE19336 AA Veteran 88/ 120
Williams
28= Mark Byng EE81145 A Veteran 87/ 120
28= Roy Goodwin EE109370 B Veteran 87/ 120
30 Nigel Lacey EE66152 B Veteran 86/ 120
31= Alan Gates EE125139 A Veteran 85/ 120
31= Colin Burrows EE122607 A Veteran 85/ 120
33= Anthony Boyle |EE101755 |B Veteran 83/ 120
33= Grant Davidson EE38259 B Veteran 83/ 120
35= Andy Walker EE110501 A Veteran 82/ 120
35= John Rollinson | EE96098 A Veteran 82/ 120
35= Richard EE129280 B Veteran 82/ 120
Dumpleton
35= Stephen EE129951 A Veteran 82/ 120
Lawrence
39= Andrew White |EE132439 B Veteran 81/ 120
39= John Wainwright EE145635 |C Veteran 81/ 120
39= Robert Steel EE141043 A Veteran 81/ 120
39= Stuart EE125578 B* Veteran 81/ 120
Sangster-Marsh
43= Mr M Blake EE32686 B Veteran 80/ 120
43= David Adderley EE99359 C* Veteran 80/ 120
43= Raymond Testa EE144708 |C Veteran 80/ 120
43= Stephen EE128140 B Veteran 80/ 120
Blackman
47= Dale Wright C* Veteran 79/ 120
47= William Cooper EE68199 A Veteran 79/ 120
49= Andrew EE129392 AA Veteran 77 / 120

Bosworth
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49= George Wilson |EE118026 |B Veteran 77 / 120
49= Neil Jones WW2972 A Veteran 77/ 120
49= Tom Dancer EE105838 B Veteran 77 / 120
53= David Rae EE96593 B Veteran 76 / 120
53= Philip King EE107664 B Veteran 76 / 120
53= Roger Bonner EE50007 C* Veteran 76 / 120
56= Mike Pattison EE133097 |C Veteran 75/ 120
56= Philip Harper EE132712 |C Veteran 75/ 120
58 Jim Grant EE90057 B Veteran 74/ 120
59= Alan Prosser EE111237 [C* Veteran 73/ 120
59= Leslie Searle EE147944 C Veteran 73/ 120
59= Robert Scoley |EE70361 C Veteran 73/ 120
59= Terry Davison |EE70289 C Veteran 73/ 120
63 Graham Gooday EE108555 B Veteran 72/ 120
64 Andrew EE137384 |C Veteran 71/ 120
Atkinson
65 Hugh Walton EE105248 C Veteran 70/ 120
66= John Pyatt C* Veteran 69/ 120
66= Trevor EE98485 C Veteran 69/ 120
Stearman
68= Anthony Prosser EE107410 |C* Veteran 68/ 120
68= Edward Warner EE124878 B Veteran 68/ 120
68= Leslie Jay EE24702 B Veteran 68/ 120
71 John Lonergan uc Veteran 67/ 120
72 David Pryce EE61653 A Veteran 66/ 120
73 Martin Beer EE138021 C Veteran 64/ 120
74 Brian EE126807 B Veteran 63/ 120
Richardson
75 Steven May EE50054 C* Veteran 61/ 120
76 John Cordell ucC Veteran 58/ 120
77 Gerald Gerrard 'EE105778 C Veteran 55/ 120
78 Graham Cox EE122770 C Veteran 54/ 120

79 Trevor Rudland |[EE143454 |C* Veteran 51/ 120



